
U/11 Girls Round 1 Round 2 Total U/11 Boys Round 1 Round 2 Total

West Cheshire 131.5 136.5 268 Crewe 145 140.5 285.5

Halton & Frodsham 125 141.5 266.5 DASH 128 126 254

Crewe 117 139.5 256.5 Deeside 131 122.5 253.5

Liverpool 124.5 120.5 245 West Cheshire 124 129.5 253.5

Deeside 120 122 242 Sutton St Helens 115 135.5 250.5

DASH 109 120 229 Halton & Frodsham 114 135 249

Southport Waterloo 67 97.5 164.5 Warrington 34 32 66

Sutton St Helens 0 65.5 65.5 Southport Waterloo 0 48 48

Warrington 0 39 39

U/13 Girls Round 1 Round 2 Total U/13 Boys Round 1 Round 2 Total

West Cheshire 136 142.5 278.5 Deeside 144 135.5 279.5

Liverpool 118 137 255 Crewe 131.5 140.5 272

Crewe 116 130 246 DASH 122 128 250

Halton & Frodsham 111 125.5 236.5 West Cheshire 140 97.5 237.5

Deeside 113.5 109 222.5 Halton & Frodsham 107.5 112 219.5

Southport Waterloo 73 111.5 184.5 Southport Waterloo 82 107.5 189.5

Sutton St Helens 98 74 172 Sutton St Helens 35 31 66

DASH 50 113 163 Warrington 0 35 35

Warrington 74 85 159

Macclesfield 0 55.5 55.5

U/15 Girls Round 1 Round 2 Total U/15 Boys Round 1 Round 2 Total

Crewe 143 141.5 284.5 West Cheshire 145 142 287

DASH 134 133.5 267.5 DASH 144 94 238

West Cheshire 132 121 253 Halton & Frodsham 128 84 212

Sutton St Helens 106 136 242 Warrington 52 120 172

Deeside 75.5 80 155.5 Handforth 53 0 53

Southport Waterloo 69 68 137 Southport Waterloo 0 49 49

Macclesfield 65 33 98 Handforth 47 0 47

Warrington 40 0 40

North West Sportshall Athletics League 2008 - 2009

League Tables after Round Two

26th October 2008



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 139.5 18.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 20.5 20.0 21.0

2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 136.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 17.5 20.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 120.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 41 Charlotte Williamson WEST CHESHIRE 40.0 14.0 13.0 13.0
2 37 Nicky Screawn DASH 38.5 13.0 13.5 12.0
3 35 Ruby Cockburn DASH 36.0 12.0 12.0 12.0
4 1 Alex Leigh CREWE & NANTWICH 35.0 14.0 14.0 7.0
5 14 Shaunnah Murphy CREWE & NANTWICH 33.0 13.0 6.0 14.0
6 7 Emma Hassall CREWE & NANTWICH 20.5 7.0 13.5
7 40 George Barlow WEST CHESHIRE 19.5 14.0 5.5
8 2 Alice Cockerton CREWE & NANTWICH 19.0 7.0 12.0
9 39 Sophie Baker WEST CHESHIRE 18.0 6.0 12.0

10 38 Lucy Sharp DASH 15.5 5.0 5.5 5.0
11 36 Kelly Crabtree DASH 15.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

12= 42 Gemma Chatterton WEST CHESHIRE 13.0 13.0
12= 44 Elouise Edward WEST CHESHIRE 13.0 7.0 6.0
14 43 Erin McFadden WEST CHESHIRE 12.0 6.0 6.0

15= 10 Jenny Malpass CREWE & NANTWICH 7.0 7.0
15= 13 Monique Latham CREWE & NANTWICH 7.0 7.0
17= 3 Alyx James CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 4 Cara Gibbons CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 5 Courtney Welch CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 6 Ella Barker CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 8 Georgia Edge CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 9 Jay Leigh CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 11 Katie Chesters CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 12 Mollie Bell CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
17= 45 Sophie Carter WEST CHESHIRE 0.0
17= 46 Neve Kelman WEST CHESHIRE 0.0



Team Results CREWE & NANTWICH (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 139.5 18.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 20.5 20.0 21.0

2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 136.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 17.5 20.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 120.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Alex Leigh 2LR 26.7 26.7
1 Alex Leigh STJ 5.76 5.63 0.00 0.00 5.76 1 14.0
1 Alex Leigh SLJ 1.78 1.78 1.82 0.00 1.82 1 14.0
1 Alex Leigh CP 5.50 5.50 5.75 0.00 5.75 1 7.0
2 Alice Cockerton 2LR 26.4 26.4 1 7.0
2 Alice Cockerton 4LR 55.7 55.7 3 12.0
2 Alice Cockerton CP 4.00 4.75 4.75 0.00 4.75
3 Alyx James 2LR 26.8 26.8
3 Alyx James SB 44 44
4 Cara Gibbons 2LR 27.4 27.4
4 Cara Gibbons 4LR 1:00.7 1:00.7
4 Cara Gibbons STJ 4.82 4.65 4.78 0.00 4.82
4 Cara Gibbons SB 45 45
5 Courtney Welch 2LR 28.2 28.2
5 Courtney Welch 4LR 1:03.0 1:03.0
5 Courtney Welch SB 47 47
6 Ella Barker 2LR 27.3 27.3
6 Ella Barker 4LR 1:02.5 1:02.5
6 Ella Barker SB 47 47
7 Emma Hassall 2LR 26.5 26.5
7 Emma Hassall 4LR 1:03.5 1:03.5
7 Emma Hassall STJ 4.88 5.06 4.95 0.00 5.06 1 7.0
7 Emma Hassall SB 53 53 1= 13.5
8 Georgia Edge 2LR 29.1 29.1
8 Georgia Edge CP 3.50 3.25 3.75 0.00 3.75
9 Jay Leigh 2LR 29.4 29.4
9 Jay Leigh 4LR 1:10.7 1:10.7
9 Jay Leigh SLJ 1.32 1.30 1.32 0.00 1.32

10 Jenny Malpass 2LR 28.5 28.5
10 Jenny Malpass 4LR 1:02.8 1:02.8



Team Results CREWE & NANTWICH (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 139.5 18.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 20.5 20.0 21.0

2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 136.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 17.5 20.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 120.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
10 Jenny Malpass SB 48 48 1 7.0
11 Katie Chesters 2LR 26.4 26.4
11 Katie Chesters 4LR 1:00.9 1:00.9
11 Katie Chesters SB 42 42
12 Mollie Bell 2LR 27.2 27.2
12 Mollie Bell 4LR 1:01.2 1:01.2
12 Mollie Bell SLJ 1.46 1.42 1.50 0.00 1.50
13 Monique Latham 2LR 27.1 27.1
13 Monique Latham 4LR 58.9 58.9 1 7.0
13 Monique Latham STJ 4.55 4.50 4.75 0.00 4.75
13 Monique Latham SLJ 1.54 1.48 1.48 0.00 1.54
14 Shaunnah Murphy 2LR 26.2 26.2 2 13.0
14 Shaunnah Murphy SLJ 1.66 1.66 1.62 0.00 1.66 2 6.0
14 Shaunnah Murphy CP 6.25 5.50 5.75 0.00 6.25 1 14.0



Team Results WEST CHESHIRE (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 139.5 18.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 20.5 20.0 21.0

2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 136.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 17.5 20.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 120.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
39 Sophie Baker 2LR 28.0 28.0
39 Sophie Baker 4LR 1:02.8 1:02.8
39 Sophie Baker STJ 4.93 4.47 4.78 0.00 4.93 2 6.0
39 Sophie Baker SB 47 47 3 12.0
39 Sophie Baker SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 Sophie Baker CP 0.00 3.75 4.00 0.00 4.00
40 George Barlow 4LR 54.0 54.0 1 14.0
40 George Barlow SB 44 44 2= 5.5
40 George Barlow SLJ 1.62 1.50 1.62 0.00 1.62
41 Charlotte Williamson 2LR 24.9 24.9 1 14.0
41 Charlotte Williamson STJ 5.09 4.85 4.88 0.00 5.09 2 13.0
41 Charlotte Williamson SLJ 1.70 1.80 1.80 0.00 1.80 2 13.0
42 Gemma Chatterton 2LR 25.9 25.9
42 Gemma Chatterton SB 44 44
42 Gemma Chatterton SLJ 1.60 1.62 1.60 0.00 1.62
42 Gemma Chatterton CP 4.75 5.25 5.00 0.00 5.25 2 13.0
43 Erin McFadden 2LR 27.3 27.3 2 6.0
43 Erin McFadden 4LR 1:00.7 1:00.7 2 6.0
43 Erin McFadden STJ 4.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.59
44 Elouise Edward 2LR 27.0 27.0
44 Elouise Edward 4LR 1:02.7 1:02.7
44 Elouise Edward SLJ 1.50 1.52 1.68 0.00 1.68 1 7.0
44 Elouise Edward CP 0.00 4.75 4.75 0.00 4.75 2 6.0
45 Sophie Carter 2LR 29.4 29.4
45 Sophie Carter 4LR 1:06.1 1:06.1
45 Sophie Carter SLJ 1.54 1.42 1.40 0.00 1.54
46 Neve Kelman 2LR 29.7 29.7
46 Neve Kelman 4LR 1:03.3 1:03.3
46 Neve Kelman STJ 4.01 4.23 0.00 0.00 4.23
46 Neve Kelman SB 41 41



Team Results MACCLESFIELD (burgandy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 139.5 18.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 20.5 20.0 21.0

2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 136.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 17.5 20.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 120.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results DASH (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR STJ SB SLJ CP

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 139.5 18.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 20.5 20.0 21.0

2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 136.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 17.5 20.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 120.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
35 Ruby Cockburn 2LR 28.0 28.0 3 12.0
35 Ruby Cockburn STJ 4.93 0.00 4.83 0.00 4.93 3 12.0
35 Ruby Cockburn SLJ 1.50 1.50 1.52 0.00 1.52 3 12.0
36 Kelly Crabtree 4LR 1:01.3 1:01.3 3 5.0
36 Kelly Crabtree STJ 4.53 4.58 0.00 0.00 4.58 3 5.0
36 Kelly Crabtree CP 0.00 4.75 4.25 0.00 4.75 3 5.0
37 Nicky Screawn 4LR 54.7 54.7 2 13.0
37 Nicky Screawn SB 53 53 1= 13.5
37 Nicky Screawn CP 5.00 4.75 5.00 0.00 5.00 3 12.0
38 Lucy Sharp 2LR 28.3 28.3 3 5.0
38 Lucy Sharp SB 44 44 2= 5.5
38 Lucy Sharp SLJ 1.40 1.50 1.50 0.00 1.50 3 5.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 20.0
1= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 20.0
3 DASH Blue 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 41 Charlotte Williamson 24.9 14.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 14 Shaunnah Murphy 26.2 13.0
3 DASH Blue 35 Ruby Cockburn 28.0 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 2 Alice Cockerton 26.4 7.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 43 Erin McFadden 27.3 6.0
3 DASH Blue 38 Lucy Sharp 28.3 5.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 42 Gemma Chatterton 25.9
CREWE & NANTWICH White 11 Katie Chesters 26.4
CREWE & NANTWICH White 7 Emma Hassall 26.5
CREWE & NANTWICH White 1 Alex Leigh 26.7
CREWE & NANTWICH White 3 Alyx James 26.8
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 44 Elouise Edward 27.0
CREWE & NANTWICH White 13 Monique Latham 27.1
CREWE & NANTWICH White 12 Mollie Bell 27.2
CREWE & NANTWICH White 6 Ella Barker 27.3
CREWE & NANTWICH White 4 Cara Gibbons 27.4
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 39 Sophie Baker 28.0
CREWE & NANTWICH White 5 Courtney Welch 28.2
CREWE & NANTWICH White 10 Jenny Malpass 28.5
CREWE & NANTWICH White 8 Georgia Edge 29.1
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 45 Sophie Carter 29.4
CREWE & NANTWICH White 9 Jay Leigh 29.4
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 46 Neve Kelman 29.7



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 20.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 19.0
3 DASH Blue 18.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 40 George Barlow 54.0 14.0
2 DASH Blue 37 Nicky Screawn 54.7 13.0
3 CREWE & NANTWICH White 2 Alice Cockerton 55.7 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 13 Monique Latham 58.9 7.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 43 Erin McFadden 1:00.7 6.0
3 DASH Blue 36 Kelly Crabtree 1:01.3 5.0

CREWE & NANTWICH White 4 Cara Gibbons 1:00.7
CREWE & NANTWICH White 11 Katie Chesters 1:00.9
CREWE & NANTWICH White 12 Mollie Bell 1:01.2
CREWE & NANTWICH White 6 Ella Barker 1:02.5
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 44 Elouise Edward 1:02.7
CREWE & NANTWICH White 10 Jenny Malpass 1:02.8
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 39 Sophie Baker 1:02.8
CREWE & NANTWICH White 5 Courtney Welch 1:03.0
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 46 Neve Kelman 1:03.3
CREWE & NANTWICH White 7 Emma Hassall 1:03.5
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 45 Sophie Carter 1:06.1
CREWE & NANTWICH White 9 Jay Leigh 1:10.7



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 19.0
3 DASH Blue 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 1 Alex Leigh 5.76 14.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 41 Charlotte Williamson 5.09 13.0
3 DASH Blue 35 Ruby Cockburn 4.93 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 7 Emma Hassall 5.06 7.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 39 Sophie Baker 4.93 6.0
3 DASH Blue 36 Kelly Crabtree 4.58 5.0

CREWE & NANTWICH White 4 Cara Gibbons 4.82
CREWE & NANTWICH White 13 Monique Latham 4.75
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 43 Erin McFadden 4.59
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 46 Neve Kelman 4.23



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 20.5
2 DASH Blue 19.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 17.5

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= DASH Blue 37 Nicky Screawn 53 13.5
1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 7 Emma Hassall 53 13.5
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 39 Sophie Baker 47 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 10 Jenny Malpass 48 7.0

2= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 40 George Barlow 44 5.5
2= DASH Blue 38 Lucy Sharp 44 5.5

CREWE & NANTWICH White 6 Ella Barker 47
CREWE & NANTWICH White 5 Courtney Welch 47
CREWE & NANTWICH White 4 Cara Gibbons 45
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 42 Gemma Chatterton 44
CREWE & NANTWICH White 3 Alyx James 44
CREWE & NANTWICH White 11 Katie Chesters 42
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 46 Neve Kelman 41



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 20.0
1= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 20.0
3 DASH Blue 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 1 Alex Leigh 1.82 14.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 41 Charlotte Williamson 1.80 13.0
3 DASH Blue 35 Ruby Cockburn 1.52 12.0
1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 44 Elouise Edward 1.68 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 14 Shaunnah Murphy 1.66 6.0
3 DASH Blue 38 Lucy Sharp 1.50 5.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 42 Gemma Chatterton 1.62
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 40 George Barlow 1.62
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 45 Sophie Carter 1.54
CREWE & NANTWICH White 13 Monique Latham 1.54
CREWE & NANTWICH White 12 Mollie Bell 1.50
CREWE & NANTWICH White 9 Jay Leigh 1.32



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 19.0
3 DASH Blue 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 14 Shaunnah Murphy 6.25 14.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 42 Gemma Chatterton 5.25 13.0
3 DASH Blue 37 Nicky Screawn 5.00 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 1 Alex Leigh 5.75 7.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 44 Elouise Edward 4.75 6.0
3 DASH Blue 36 Kelly Crabtree 4.75 5.0

CREWE & NANTWICH White 2 Alice Cockerton 4.75
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 39 Sophie Baker 4.00
CREWE & NANTWICH White 8 Georgia Edge 3.75



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe U11-GIRLS Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 0.0 1:44.8 1:44.8 21.0
2 01 CREWE & NANTWICH White 0.0 1:48.3 1:48.3 18.0
3 04 DASH Blue 0.0 1:54.7 1:54.7 15.0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR SLJ SB S STJ

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 142.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.5 21.0 19.0

2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 130.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 19.5 19.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 113.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 15.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 55.5 0.0 17.5 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 19.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR SLJ SB S STJ

1 17 Gemma Valentine CREWE & NANTWICH 40.0 13.0 14.0 13.0
2 68 Clara Boothby MACCLESFIELD 38.0 12.0 12.0 14.0
3 64 Eleanor Finch DASH 35.0 11.0 12.0 12.0
4 58 Laura Rigby WEST CHESHIRE 34.0 14.0 13.0 7.0
5 56 Kelly Baker WEST CHESHIRE 28.0 7.0 14.0 7.0
6 16 Katie Matthews CREWE & NANTWICH 26.5 13.5 13.0
7 18 Georgia Pickles CREWE & NANTWICH 24.5 5.5 13.0 6.0
8 66 Louise Fielding DASH 23.0 12.0 11.0
9 63 Claire edwards DASH 20.0 11.0 5.0 4.0

10 59 Olivis Montez Brown WEST CHESHIRE 19.0 7.0 12.0
11 69 Laura Venables MACCLESFIELD 17.5 5.5 7.0 5.0
12 62 Lydia Perry WEST CHESHIRE 14.0 14.0
13 55 Lucy Earl WEST CHESHIRE 13.5 13.5
14 60 Abbie ritchie WEST CHESHIRE 13.0 6.0 7.0

15= 19 Emily Townsend CREWE & NANTWICH 11.0 5.0 6.0
15= 67 Emily Turner DASH 11.0 6.0 5.0
17 20 Sophie Auckland CREWE & NANTWICH 10.0 4.0 6.0
18 65 Kathryn Reece DASH 9.0 4.0 5.0

19= 57 Ellen McMahon WEST CHESHIRE 0.0
19= 61 Laura Jones WEST CHESHIRE 0.0



Team Results CREWE & NANTWICH (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR SLJ SB S STJ

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 142.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.5 21.0 19.0

2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 130.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 19.5 19.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 113.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 15.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 55.5 0.0 17.5 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 19.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
16 Katie Matthews SB 76 76 1= 13.5
16 Katie Matthews S 8.17 8.49 8.30 0.00 8.49 2 13.0
17 Gemma Valentine 2LR 24.5 24.5 2 13.0
17 Gemma Valentine SLJ 0.00 2.16 2.10 0.00 2.16 1 14.0
17 Gemma Valentine S 6.42 6.77 6.65 0.00 6.77
17 Gemma Valentine STJ 6.30 6.27 6.42 0.00 6.42 2 13.0
18 Georgia Pickles 2LR 25.5 25.5 2= 5.5
18 Georgia Pickles 6LR 1:29.6 1:29.6 2 13.0
18 Georgia Pickles STJ 5.73 5.53 5.77 0.00 5.77 2 6.0
19 Emily Townsend 2LR 26.6 26.6
19 Emily Townsend 6LR 1:38.7 1:38.7 3 5.0
19 Emily Townsend SLJ 1.70 1.66 1.66 0.00 1.70
19 Emily Townsend SB 72 72 2 6.0
20 Sophie Auckland 2LR 25.4 25.4
20 Sophie Auckland SLJ 0.00 1.69 1.65 0.00 1.69 4 4.0
20 Sophie Auckland SB 67 67
20 Sophie Auckland S 6.39 5.98 5.68 0.00 6.39 2 6.0



Team Results WEST CHESHIRE (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR SLJ SB S STJ

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 142.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.5 21.0 19.0

2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 130.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 19.5 19.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 113.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 15.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 55.5 0.0 17.5 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 19.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
55 Lucy Earl SLJ 1.79 1.82 1.89 0.00 1.89
55 Lucy Earl SB 76 76 1= 13.5
55 Lucy Earl STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56 Kelly Baker 2LR 24.6 24.6 1 7.0
56 Kelly Baker S 8.98 8.30 8.67 0.00 8.98 1 14.0
56 Kelly Baker STJ 6.01 5.99 5.95 0.00 6.01 1 7.0
57 Ellen McMahon 2LR 28.1 28.1
57 Ellen McMahon 6LR 1:38.6 1:38.6
57 Ellen McMahon SLJ 1.45 1.44 1.46 0.00 1.46
57 Ellen McMahon SB 48 48
58 Laura Rigby 2LR 24.2 24.2 1 14.0
58 Laura Rigby SLJ 2.07 2.07 2.04 0.00 2.07 2 13.0
58 Laura Rigby SB 76 76 1 7.0
58 Laura Rigby STJ 5.50 5.61 5.27 0.00 5.61
59 Olivis Montez Brown 2LR 24.3 24.3
59 Olivis Montez Brown 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 1 7.0
59 Olivis Montez Brown S 6.19 0.00 6.63 0.00 6.63
59 Olivis Montez Brown STJ 6.23 6.36 6.26 0.00 6.36 3 12.0
60 Abbie ritchie 2LR 25.6 25.6
60 Abbie ritchie 6LR 1:30.7 1:30.7
60 Abbie ritchie SLJ 1.94 1.82 1.85 0.00 1.94 2 6.0
60 Abbie ritchie S 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 1 7.0
61 Laura Jones 2LR 26.9 26.9
61 Laura Jones SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
61 Laura Jones S 4.60 4.08 4.75 0.00 4.75
62 Lydia Perry 2LR 25.4 25.4
62 Lydia Perry 6LR 1:27.8 1:27.8 1 14.0
62 Lydia Perry SB 73 73



Team Results MACCLESFIELD (burgandy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR SLJ SB S STJ

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 142.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.5 21.0 19.0

2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 130.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 19.5 19.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 113.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 15.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 55.5 0.0 17.5 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 19.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Clara Boothby 2LR 24.6 24.6 3 12.0
68 Clara Boothby SLJ 1.96 2.06 2.06 0.00 2.06 3 12.0
68 Clara Boothby S 5.52 5.99 5.69 0.00 5.99
68 Clara Boothby STJ 6.97 7.08 6.87 0.00 7.08 1 14.0
69 Laura Venables 2LR 25.5 25.5 2= 5.5
69 Laura Venables SLJ 1.90 1.94 1.95 0.00 1.95 1 7.0
69 Laura Venables SB 62 62
69 Laura Venables STJ 5.74 5.68 5.65 0.00 5.74 3 5.0



Team Results DASH (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR SLJ SB S STJ

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 142.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.5 21.0 19.0

2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 130.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 19.5 19.0 19.0

3 DASH Blue 113.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 15.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 55.5 0.0 17.5 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 19.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Claire edwards SLJ 1.65 1.73 1.65 0.00 1.73 4 11.0
63 Claire edwards S 0.00 0.00 5.24 0.00 5.24 3 5.0
63 Claire edwards STJ 4.54 4.76 4.68 0.00 4.76 4 4.0
64 Eleanor Finch 2LR 25.3 25.3 4 11.0
64 Eleanor Finch SB 73 73 3 12.0
64 Eleanor Finch S 6.49 6.39 6.45 0.00 6.49 3 12.0
65 Kathryn Reece 2LR 27.6 27.6 4 4.0
65 Kathryn Reece SLJ 1.59 1.65 1.73 0.00 1.73 3 5.0
65 Kathryn Reece STJ 4.68 4.52 4.61 0.00 4.68
66 Louise Fielding 6LR 1:33.0 1:33.0 3 12.0
66 Louise Fielding SB 56 56
66 Louise Fielding STJ 5.00 4.97 4.84 0.00 5.00 4 11.0
67 Emily Turner 6LR 1:38.5 1:38.5 2 6.0
67 Emily Turner SB 57 57 3 5.0
67 Emily Turner S 4.69 0.00 5.13 0.00 5.13



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 21.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 18.5
3 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 17.5
4 DASH Blue 15.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 58 Laura Rigby 24.2 14.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 17 Gemma Valentine 24.5 13.0
3 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 68 Clara Boothby 24.6 12.0
4 DASH Blue 64 Eleanor Finch 25.3 11.0
1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 56 Kelly Baker 24.6 7.0

2= MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 69 Laura Venables 25.5 5.5
2= CREWE & NANTWICH White 18 Georgia Pickles 25.5 5.5
4 DASH Blue 65 Kathryn Reece 27.6 4.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 59 Olivis Montez Brown 24.3
CREWE & NANTWICH White 20 Sophie Auckland 25.4
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 62 Lydia Perry 25.4
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 60 Abbie ritchie 25.6
CREWE & NANTWICH White 19 Emily Townsend 26.6
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 61 Laura Jones 26.9
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 57 Ellen McMahon 28.1



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 21.0
2= CREWE & NANTWICH White 18.0
2= DASH Blue 18.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 62 Lydia Perry 1:27.8 14.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 18 Georgia Pickles 1:29.6 13.0
3 DASH Blue 66 Louise Fielding 1:33.0 12.0
1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 59 Olivis Montez Brown 1:30.1 7.0
2 DASH Blue 67 Emily Turner 1:38.5 6.0
3 CREWE & NANTWICH White 19 Emily Townsend 1:38.7 5.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 60 Abbie ritchie 1:30.7
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 57 Ellen McMahon 1:38.6



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 0.0 1:39.7 1:39.7 21.0
2 01 CREWE & NANTWICH White 0.0 1:41.8 1:41.8 18.0
3 04 DASH Blue 0.0 1:50.9 1:50.9 15.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 19.0
1= MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 19.0
3 CREWE & NANTWICH White 18.0
4 DASH Blue 16.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 17 Gemma Valentine 2.16 14.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 58 Laura Rigby 2.07 13.0
3 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 68 Clara Boothby 2.06 12.0
4 DASH Blue 63 Claire edwards 1.73 11.0
1 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 69 Laura Venables 1.95 7.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 60 Abbie ritchie 1.94 6.0
3 DASH Blue 65 Kathryn Reece 1.73 5.0
4 CREWE & NANTWICH White 20 Sophie Auckland 1.69 4.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 55 Lucy Earl 1.89
CREWE & NANTWICH White 19 Emily Townsend 1.70
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 57 Ellen McMahon 1.46



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 20.5
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 19.5
3 DASH Blue 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 55 Lucy Earl 76 13.5
1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 16 Katie Matthews 76 13.5
3 DASH Blue 64 Eleanor Finch 73 12.0
1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 58 Laura Rigby 76 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 19 Emily Townsend 72 6.0
3 DASH Blue 67 Emily Turner 57 5.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 62 Lydia Perry 73
CREWE & NANTWICH White 20 Sophie Auckland 67
MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 69 Laura Venables 62
DASH Blue 66 Louise Fielding 56
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 57 Ellen McMahon 48



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 21.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 19.0
3 DASH Blue 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 56 Kelly Baker 8.98 14.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 16 Katie Matthews 8.49 13.0
3 DASH Blue 64 Eleanor Finch 6.49 12.0
1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 60 Abbie ritchie 7.00 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 20 Sophie Auckland 6.39 6.0
3 DASH Blue 63 Claire edwards 5.24 5.0

CREWE & NANTWICH White 17 Gemma Valentine 6.77
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 59 Olivis Montez Brown 6.63
MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 68 Clara Boothby 5.99
DASH Blue 67 Emily Turner 5.13
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 61 Laura Jones 4.75



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 13 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 19.0
1= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 19.0
1= MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 19.0
4 DASH Blue 15.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 68 Clara Boothby 7.08 14.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 17 Gemma Valentine 6.42 13.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 59 Olivis Montez Brown 6.36 12.0
4 DASH Blue 66 Louise Fielding 5.00 11.0
1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 56 Kelly Baker 6.01 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 18 Georgia Pickles 5.77 6.0
3 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 69 Laura Venables 5.74 5.0
4 DASH Blue 63 Claire edwards 4.76 4.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 58 Laura Rigby 5.61
DASH Blue 65 Kathryn Reece 4.68



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SLJ STJ SB

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 141.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.5

2 DASH Blue 133.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 20.5

3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 121.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 33.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.0 11.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR S SLJ STJ SB

1 21 Jade Bramhall CREWE & NANTWICH 48.0 14.0 14.0 6.0 14.0
2 47 Alice Jennings WEST CHESHIRE 39.0 13.0 14.0 12.0
3 31 Jo Start DASH 38.0 6.0 12.0 13.0 7.0
4 70 Ellena Williams MACCLESFIELD 33.0 11.0 11.0 11.0
5 33 Molly Cockburn (C) DASH 32.0 12.0 7.0 13.0
6 48 Alice McMahon WEST CHESHIRE 30.0 13.0 5.0 12.0
7 26 Lisa James CREWE & NANTWICH 20.0 14.0 6.0
8 29 Daisy Evans DASH 19.5 6.0 13.5
9 32 Michelle Brennan DASH 19.0 12.0 7.0

10 53 Karry Broster WEST CHESHIRE 17.0 5.0 12.0
11 50 Jenni Potter WEST CHESHIRE 15.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
12 23 Aimee Addis CREWE & NANTWICH 14.0 7.0 7.0
13 28 Emily Davies CREWE & NANTWICH 13.5 13.5
14 24 Stephanie Creighton CREWE & NANTWICH 13.0 13.0
15 22 Eleanor Cresswell CREWE & NANTWICH 12.0 6.0 6.0
16 34 Rachel Poole DASH 7.0 7.0
17 49 Lauren Darch WEST CHESHIRE 5.0 5.0

18= 25 Hazel Ollier CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
18= 27 Georgina Emery CREWE & NANTWICH 0.0
18= 30 Hannah Wilson DASH 0.0
18= 51 Jenna Sheeny WEST CHESHIRE 0.0
18= 52 Chelsea Butler WEST CHESHIRE 0.0
18= 54 Gemma Hale WEST CHESHIRE 0.0



Team Results CREWE & NANTWICH (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SLJ STJ SB

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 141.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.5

2 DASH Blue 133.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 20.5

3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 121.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 33.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
21 Jade Bramhall 2LR 22.6 22.6 1 14.0
21 Jade Bramhall 6LR 1:20.6 1:20.6 1 14.0
21 Jade Bramhall SLJ 2.05 2.05 2.14 0.00 2.14 2 6.0
21 Jade Bramhall STJ 7.01 7.08 7.22 0.00 7.22 1 14.0
22 Eleanor Cresswell 2LR 24.2 24.2
22 Eleanor Cresswell S 6.80 6.42 6.85 0.00 6.85 2 6.0
22 Eleanor Cresswell SB 79 79 2 6.0
23 Aimee Addis 2LR 23.2 23.2 1 7.0
23 Aimee Addis 6LR 1:23.7 1:23.7 1 7.0
23 Aimee Addis STJ 6.02 6.10 6.18 0.00 6.18
23 Aimee Addis SB 79 79
24 Stephanie Creighton 2LR 26.5 26.5
24 Stephanie Creighton S 7.64 7.52 7.47 0.00 7.64 2 13.0
24 Stephanie Creighton SLJ 1.61 1.71 1.65 0.00 1.71
25 Hazel Ollier 2LR 25.2 25.2
25 Hazel Ollier 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3
25 Hazel Ollier STJ 5.35 5.18 5.25 0.00 5.35
25 Hazel Ollier SB 72 72
26 Lisa James 2LR 24.1 24.1
26 Lisa James SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.23 0.00 2.23 1 14.0
26 Lisa James STJ 6.71 6.65 6.60 0.00 6.71 2 6.0
27 Georgina Emery 2LR 26.2 26.2
27 Georgina Emery 6LR 0.0 0.0
27 Georgina Emery S 5.25 5.28 4.15 0.00 5.28
27 Georgina Emery SLJ 1.72 1.59 1.58 0.00 1.72
28 Emily Davies 2LR 24.7 24.7
28 Emily Davies S 6.52 6.14 5.86 0.00 6.52
28 Emily Davies SB 82 82 1= 13.5



Team Results WEST CHESHIRE (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SLJ STJ SB

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 141.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.5

2 DASH Blue 133.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 20.5

3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 121.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 33.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
47 Alice Jennings 2LR 24.0 24.0
47 Alice Jennings 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 2 13.0
47 Alice Jennings S 7.07 7.27 8.19 0.00 8.19 1 14.0
47 Alice Jennings SLJ 2.02 1.98 1.98 0.00 2.02
47 Alice Jennings STJ 6.50 6.45 6.27 0.00 6.50 3 12.0
48 Alice McMahon 2LR 22.7 22.7 2 13.0
48 Alice McMahon S 5.95 5.80 6.45 0.00 6.45 3 5.0
48 Alice McMahon SLJ 2.07 2.11 2.18 0.00 2.18 3 12.0
49 Lauren Darch 2LR 25.6 25.6
49 Lauren Darch S 4.31 4.41 3.88 0.00 4.41
49 Lauren Darch SB 64 64 3 5.0
50 Jenni Potter 2LR 24.6 24.6 3 5.0
50 Jenni Potter SLJ 2.05 1.96 1.94 0.00 2.05 3 5.0
50 Jenni Potter STJ 5.88 5.10 6.00 0.00 6.00 3 5.0
51 Jenna Sheeny 2LR 24.4 24.4
51 Jenna Sheeny S 6.31 6.10 5.95 0.00 6.31
51 Jenna Sheeny STJ 5.62 5.87 5.85 0.00 5.87
52 Chelsea Butler 2LR 25.9 25.9
52 Chelsea Butler 6LR 1:34.5 1:34.5
52 Chelsea Butler SLJ 1.72 1.68 1.59 0.00 1.72
53 Karry Broster 2LR 25.0 25.0
53 Karry Broster 6LR 1:26.1 1:26.1 3 5.0
53 Karry Broster SLJ 1.60 1.59 1.63 0.00 1.63
53 Karry Broster SB 76 76 3 12.0
54 Gemma Hale 2LR 25.8 25.8
54 Gemma Hale 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6
54 Gemma Hale SB 61 61



Team Results MACCLESFIELD (burgandy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SLJ STJ SB

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 141.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.5

2 DASH Blue 133.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 20.5

3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 121.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 33.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Ellena Williams 2LR 0.0 0.0
70 Ellena Williams SLJ 1.76 1.80 1.77 0.00 1.80 4 11.0
70 Ellena Williams STJ 4.97 5.02 5.05 0.00 5.05 4 11.0
70 Ellena Williams SB 71 71 4 11.0



Team Results DASH (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SLJ STJ SB

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 141.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 19.5

2 DASH Blue 133.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 20.5

3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 121.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 33.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.0 11.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
29 Daisy Evans 6LR 1:25.4 1:25.4 2 6.0
29 Daisy Evans STJ 6.51 6.42 6.45 0.00 6.51
29 Daisy Evans SB 82 82 1= 13.5
30 Hannah Wilson 2LR 27.8 27.8
30 Hannah Wilson S 4.79 5.12 5.03 0.00 5.12
30 Hannah Wilson SLJ 1.96 1.93 1.93 0.00 1.96
30 Hannah Wilson SB 67 67
31 Jo Start 2LR 23.4 23.4 2 6.0
31 Jo Start S 7.46 7.45 6.77 0.00 7.46 3 12.0
31 Jo Start SLJ 2.19 2.21 2.15 0.00 2.21 2 13.0
31 Jo Start STJ 7.09 7.08 6.90 0.00 7.09 1 7.0
32 Michelle Brennan 6LR 1:23.4 1:23.4 3 12.0
32 Michelle Brennan S 5.08 5.72 5.34 0.00 5.72
32 Michelle Brennan SB 81 81 1 7.0
33 Molly Cockburn (C) 2LR 22.9 22.9 3 12.0
33 Molly Cockburn (C) SLJ 2.15 2.15 2.20 0.00 2.20 1 7.0
33 Molly Cockburn (C) STJ 7.22 7.04 6.97 0.00 7.22 2 13.0
33 Molly Cockburn (C) SB 81 81
34 Rachel Poole 2LR 25.8 25.8
34 Rachel Poole S 6.38 6.51 6.95 0.00 6.95 1 7.0
34 Rachel Poole SLJ 1.84 1.90 1.92 0.00 1.92
34 Rachel Poole STJ 5.36 5.10 5.32 0.00 5.36



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21.0
2= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 18.0
2= DASH Blue 18.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21 Jade Bramhall 22.6 14.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 48 Alice McMahon 22.7 13.0
3 DASH Blue 33 Molly Cockburn (C) 22.9 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 23 Aimee Addis 23.2 7.0
2 DASH Blue 31 Jo Start 23.4 6.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 50 Jenni Potter 24.6 5.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 47 Alice Jennings 24.0
CREWE & NANTWICH White 26 Lisa James 24.1
CREWE & NANTWICH White 22 Eleanor Cresswell 24.2
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 51 Jenna Sheeny 24.4
CREWE & NANTWICH White 28 Emily Davies 24.7
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 53 Karry Broster 25.0
CREWE & NANTWICH White 25 Hazel Ollier 25.2
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 49 Lauren Darch 25.6
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 54 Gemma Hale 25.8
DASH Blue 34 Rachel Poole 25.8
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 52 Chelsea Butler 25.9
CREWE & NANTWICH White 27 Georgina Emery 26.2
CREWE & NANTWICH White 24 Stephanie Creighton 26.5
DASH Blue 30 Hannah Wilson 27.8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21.0
2= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 18.0
2= DASH Blue 18.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21 Jade Bramhall 1:20.6 14.0
2 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 47 Alice Jennings 1:23.0 13.0
3 DASH Blue 32 Michelle Brennan 1:23.4 12.0
1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 23 Aimee Addis 1:23.7 7.0
2 DASH Blue 29 Daisy Evans 1:25.4 6.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 53 Karry Broster 1:26.1 5.0

CREWE & NANTWICH White 25 Hazel Ollier 1:30.3
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 54 Gemma Hale 1:30.6
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 52 Chelsea Butler 1:34.5



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 CREWE & NANTWICH White 0.0 1:33.6 1:33.6 21.0
2 04 DASH Blue 0.0 1:34.2 1:34.2 18.0
3 02 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 0.0 1:35.1 1:35.1 15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 19.0
1= WEST CHESHIRE Purple 19.0
1= DASH Blue 19.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 47 Alice Jennings 8.19 14.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 24 Stephanie Creighton 7.64 13.0
3 DASH Blue 31 Jo Start 7.46 12.0
1 DASH Blue 34 Rachel Poole 6.95 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 22 Eleanor Cresswell 6.85 6.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 48 Alice McMahon 6.45 5.0

CREWE & NANTWICH White 28 Emily Davies 6.52
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 51 Jenna Sheeny 6.31
DASH Blue 32 Michelle Brennan 5.72
CREWE & NANTWICH White 27 Georgina Emery 5.28
DASH Blue 30 Hannah Wilson 5.12
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 49 Lauren Darch 4.41



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 20.0
1= DASH Blue 20.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 17.0
4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 11.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 26 Lisa James 2.23 14.0
2 DASH Blue 31 Jo Start 2.21 13.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 48 Alice McMahon 2.18 12.0
4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 70 Ellena Williams 1.80 11.0
1 DASH Blue 33 Molly Cockburn (C) 2.20 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21 Jade Bramhall 2.14 6.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 50 Jenni Potter 2.05 5.0

WEST CHESHIRE Purple 47 Alice Jennings 2.02
DASH Blue 30 Hannah Wilson 1.96
DASH Blue 34 Rachel Poole 1.92
CREWE & NANTWICH White 27 Georgina Emery 1.72
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 52 Chelsea Butler 1.72
CREWE & NANTWICH White 24 Stephanie Creighton 1.71
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 53 Karry Broster 1.63



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 20.0
1= DASH Blue 20.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 17.0
4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 11.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 CREWE & NANTWICH White 21 Jade Bramhall 7.22 14.0
2 DASH Blue 33 Molly Cockburn (C) 7.22 13.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 47 Alice Jennings 6.50 12.0
4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 70 Ellena Williams 5.05 11.0
1 DASH Blue 31 Jo Start 7.09 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 26 Lisa James 6.71 6.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 50 Jenni Potter 6.00 5.0

DASH Blue 29 Daisy Evans 6.51
CREWE & NANTWICH White 23 Aimee Addis 6.18
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 51 Jenna Sheeny 5.87
DASH Blue 34 Rachel Poole 5.36
CREWE & NANTWICH White 25 Hazel Ollier 5.35



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NW Sportshall Rd2 Crewe Under 15 Girls Crewe 26 Oct 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 DASH Blue 20.5
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 19.5
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 17.0
4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 11.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= CREWE & NANTWICH White 28 Emily Davies 82 13.5
1= DASH Blue 29 Daisy Evans 82 13.5
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 53 Karry Broster 76 12.0
4 MACCLESFIELD Burgandy 70 Ellena Williams 71 11.0
1 DASH Blue 32 Michelle Brennan 81 7.0
2 CREWE & NANTWICH White 22 Eleanor Cresswell 79 6.0
3 WEST CHESHIRE Purple 49 Lauren Darch 64 5.0

DASH Blue 33 Molly Cockburn (C) 81
CREWE & NANTWICH White 23 Aimee Addis 79
CREWE & NANTWICH White 25 Hazel Ollier 72
DASH Blue 30 Hannah Wilson 67
WEST CHESHIRE Purple 54 Gemma Hale 61
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